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Fiat 500L 1.6 Multijet Pop Star 5dr | Jan 2018
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Fiat 500L 1.6 Multijet Pop Star 5dr

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 60/40 split fold rear seat back,
ABS/EBD, Anti-lock Braking System/EBD, Athermic windscreen,
Auxilliary 12V power socket, Body colour dashboard, Brake assist
function, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control, Driver and passenger
airbags, DSC - Dynamic Stability Control, Dualdrive PAS,
Dualdrive Power Assisted Steering, Electric adjustable door
mirrors, Electric front windows, Engine immobiliser,
ESP/ASR/MSR + Hill holder, Front headrests, Glovebox with lid,
Head airbag system, Heated rear windows with wash wipe,
Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable steering wheael,
Isofix child seat attachment, Leather gear knob, Leather steering
wheel with audio controls, Locking fuel filler cap, Locking wheel
nuts, PTC (Positive Temp Co-efficent) heater, Reach adjustable
steering wheel, Remote central locking + deadlocks, Side
airbags, Traction control, Tyre pressure monitoring system
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Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

Carrakeel Drive, Derry/Londonderry, BT47 6UQ

02871 662903

£7,985

35802
Diesel
Manual

Heavy Metal Grey

Hatchback

1GZ5447

4242mm
1784mm
1658mm
5

455L

61.4MPG

70.6MPG

67.3MPG

50L

6 SPEED
117MPH
10.7s
118BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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