

Fiat 500L 1.6 Multijet Pop Star 5dr | Jan 2018





Fiat 500L 1.6 Multijet Pop Star 5dr

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 60/40 split fold rear seat back,
ABS/EBD, Anti-lock Braking System/EBD, Athermic windscreen,
Auxilliary 12V power socket, Body colour dashboard, Brake assist
function, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control, Driver and passenger
airbags, DSC - Dynamic Stability Control, Dualdrive PAS,
Dualdrive Power Assisted Steering, Electric adjustable door
mirrors, Electric front windows, Engine immobiliser,
ESP/ASR/MSR + Hill holder, Front headrests, Glovebox with lid,
Head airbag system, Heated rear windows with wash wipe,
Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable steering wheel,
Isofix child seat attachment, Leather gear knob, Leather steering
wheel with audio controls, Locking fuel filler cap, Locking wheel
nuts, PTC (Positive Temp Co-efficent) heater, Reach adjustable
steering wheel, Remote central locking + deadlocks, Side
airbags, Traction control, Tyre pressure monitoring system

£7,985

Miles:	35802	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Heavy Metal Grey	
Engine Size:	1598	
CO2 Emission:	112	
Tax Band: Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)		

Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 20D
Reg: IGZ5447

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4242mm
Width:	1784mm
Height:	1658mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	455L

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	70.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	67.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	117MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	10.7s
Engine Power BHP:	118BHP



